CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Smith Contractors, Inc.
Town Branch Waste Water Treatment Plant Vactor Truck
Project Name: Unloading Station
Resolution Number and Date: 08-2014 9-Dec-14
Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous _Change
Orders To Date

Dollar Amount

Percent Change to
Original Contract

i ("f

o Original Contract Amount: $ 310,000.00
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $§ 0.00 0% %
(Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 310,000.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: §$ 81,998.00 26% %
(Line D/ Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: §$ 391,998.00 126% %
(Line E/Line A
Vi
SIGNATURE LINES b ’/j f.f
Project Manager: lewn, dee " Date; /7- -1

e e e IR

rd
Reviewed by: -
Division Director;

Date: /‘9'/”?’/5[



