LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY  |Pate: Deckmberd, 2014
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER |Project: Town Branch Vactor Truck Unloading Station
Page 1 of 2 Location; Lexington, KY
To (Contractory Contract No. 198-2014
Original Contract Amt, $310,000.00
Smith Contractors, Inc. M:&dﬁwud. M:Mn:a c..“._um_,mw_.m $0.00
Percent Change - Previous
1241 Bypass North Change Orders 0.00%
" : Total Contract Amount Prior | ...
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342 to this Change Order $310,000.00
Change Order No. 2
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
Current Change Order
ltem | Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, nsm:n& ; ) : .
No. in completion date. etc, Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
1{Concrete Hardener Elimination $1,330.00
2|Change - Concrete Joints $235.00
3IEmergency Pump Connection $9,104.00
4/Site Lighting $29,168.00
5|Site Paving $45.291.00
Total decrease $1,565.00
Total increase . $83,563.00
Net Amount of this Change Order $81,008.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change
QOrder $391,998.00
Percent Change - This orma.mlo_do_._ 20.92%

Percent Change -~ All Change Oamwm

Approved by h.TL X \Zw
Approved by

£ contract and 2ll provisions of the contract will appt hereto.

(Praj. m:uﬁ ) Date

(Contractor) Date

1 Z

(Mayor or CAO) Date

(Director) Date \&m\wm 4 .«m

(Commissioner) Date_/ 2//) /)¢

26.45%




